Panel PC
15" embedded panel PC
IndraControl VEP 50
2 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Panel PC
15" embedded panel PC  n  IndraControl VEP 50
Electric Drives and Controls, PDF Version, Last Updated 2016-10-14, © Bosch Rexroth AG, Subject to Change
Documentation

Screen size X [mm / "] 381 / 15 381 / 15
Order details
Type code Description Material number:
VEP50.5DFN-2G02E-A3D-NNN-NN-FW IndraControl VEP 50, combi front, visualization for IndraMotion MTX/IndraLogic
XLC
R911172937
VEP50.5DEN-2G0NE-A3D-NNN-NN-
FW
IndraControl VEP 50.5, visualization R911173756
Firmware
Type code Description Material number:
FWA-VEP*05-XPE-01VRS-D0-A* Firmware for IndraControl VEPxx.5-Atom N455 (Windows XPe) R911337390
FWA-VEP*05-W7*-01VRS-D0-A*32 Firmware for IndraControl VEPxx.5-Atom N455 (Windows 7) R911337389
Documentation
Type code Description Material number:
DOK-SUPPL*-VEP*XX.5***-ITRS-DE-P IndraControl VEPxx.5 operating instructions (DE) R911337774
DOK-SUPPL*-VEP*XX.5***-ITRS-EN-P IndraControl VEPxx.5 operating instructions (EN) R911337775
Accessories
4 Bosch Rexroth AG   |  Electric Drives and Controls
Panel PC
15" embedded panel PC  n  IndraControl VEP 50